2.5"
SATA III SSD
© Transcend Information, Inc. All Rights Reserved.
Embedded Solutions
Features
Fast load times and lag-free multitasking
Supports TRIM, NCQ, S.M.A.R.T. and �rmware updates

Speci�cations
Ordering Information
*Maximum performance shown. Performance varies by capacity, user hardware, and system con�guration.
**Wide temperature (-40°C~85°C) available by request.
SSD430K
TS64GSSD430K 64GB
TS128GSSD430K 128GB
TS256GSSD430K 256GB
TS512GSSD430K 512GB
SSD420K/
SSD420I
TS16GSSD420K 16GB
TS32GSSD420K 32GB
TS32GSSD420I 32GB
TS64GSSD420K 64GB
TS64GSSD420I 64GB
TS128GSSD420K 128GB
TS128GSSD420I 128GB
TS256GSSD420K 256GB
TS256GSSD420I 256GB
TS512GSSD420K 512GB
TS512GSSD420I 512GB
TS1TSSD420K 1TB
TS1TSSD420I 1TB
SSD510K
TS16GSSD510K 16GB
TS32GSSD510K 32GB
TS64GSSD510K 64GB
TS128GSSD510K 128GB
SSD450K
TS64GSSD450K 64GB
TS128GSSD450K 128GB
TS256GSSD450K 256GB
TS1TSSD410K 1TB
TS512GSSD450K 512GB
SSD410K TS64GSSD410K 64GB
SSD570K/
SSD570KI
TS8GSSD570K 8GB
TS16GSSD570K 16GB
TS32GSSD570K 32GB
TS32GSSD570KI 32GB
TS64GSSD570K 64GB
TS64GSSD570I 64GB
TS128GSSD570K 128GB
TS128GSSD570I 128GB
© Transcend Information, Inc. All Rights Reserved.
Tel: +886-2-2792-8000 www.transcend-info.com